ITEM

BODY WORK

Bonnet TMR

Roof Wing (Sprint Type)

Roof Wing Sides Per Pair (Budget)
Roof Wing Small Side (Budget)
Side panel (H20) Near Side
Side panel (H20) Off Side
Window Scallop (H20)

Floor Pan

Front Wing Square

Rear Number Plate

Rear Panel

Roof Catch

Roof Wing (Budget)

BRAKES

Brake Banjo Bolt (with O Ring)

Brake Master Cylinder (Non Kart Type)
Brake Master Cylinder Rose Joint
Brake Pads Pair (Front)

Brake Pads Pair (Rear)

Brake Pipe Front

Brake Pipe Front to Rear (Plastic)
Brake Push Fit

Brake pad spring (Front)
Brake/Throttle Pedal Spring

Keyway

Brake Banjo O Ring

Rear Brake Disc

Brake Fluid Dot4 (500ML)

Brake Block 4 Way

Brake Calliper (Front)

Brake Calliper (Rear)

Brake Disk Carrier

Brake Master Cylinder (Kart Type) POA

BUMPERS

Bumper Bolts

Rear Bumper (Plastic)
Rear Bumper (Steel)
Wheel Guard (Plastic)
Bumper Rubbers (10 Pack)
Bumper Rubbers (Single)
Bumper angle iron

Front Bumper (plastic)
Front Bumper (Steel)

CATAGORY

Body Work
Body Work
Body Work
Body Work
Body Work
Body Work
Body Work
Body Work
Body Work
Body Work
Body Work
Body Work
Body Work

Brakes
Brakes
Brakes
Brakes
Brakes
Brakes
Brakes
Brakes
Brakes
Brakes
Brakes
Brakes
Brakes
Brakes
Brakes
Brakes
Brakes
Brakes
Brakes

Bumpers
Bumpers
Bumpers
Bumpers
Bumpers
Bumpers
Bumpers
Bumpers
Bumpers

PRICE

90.00
230.00
65.00
30.00
80.00
80.00
23.00
150.00
40.00
12.00
27.00
20.00
135.00

5.00
30.00
9.50
9.00
35.00
12.00
22.00
6.00
4.00
3.50
4.50
1.50
18.00
10.50
30.00
40.00
195.00
24.00
0.00

2.00
41.00
50.00
18.00
15.00
1.75
4.90
39.00
55.00



Nerf Rail (Plastic) O/S or N/S
Nerf Rail (Steel) O/S or N/S
Nerf Rail 20mm Steel Collar

CLUTCHES

Noram Clutch (Complete)

Noram Clutch Drum

Noram Clutch Needle Roller Bearing
Noram Clutch Shoes Exchange (set of 3)
Noram Clutch Circlip

Noram Clutch Shoes (Set of 3)
Noram Clutch Springs (Set of 3)
Noram Clutch Shim

SUCO Clutch Complete

Suco Threaded Back Plate

Suco Front Cover

Suco Top Hat

Suco Clutch 15 tooth Sprocket

Suco Clutch Bearing

Suco Clutch Shoes (Pair)

Suco Clutch Springs (Pair)

DRIVE TRAIN

chain glide kit
30mm Rear Axle Split Collar*
Rear Axle

Sprocket (Rear)
Sprocket Carrier
Axle Bearing

Axle Bolt M12 Bolt
Axle Straightening
Chain Complete
Chain Guard

Chain Lube (Lucas)
Chain Split Link
Keyway

ENGINE

honda GX390 engine Dyno Tested and sealed

Engine GX390 (Reconditioned)
Engine GX390 QX E4 (New)
Engine Oil (Lucas)

Exhaust

Exhaust Bolt

Exhaust Gasket

Fuel Pump (Genuine)

Honda wireing loom

Bumpers
Bumpers
Bumpers

Clutches
Clutches
Clutches
Clutches
Clutches
Clutches
Clutches
Clutches
Clutches
Clutches
Clutches
Clutches
Clutches
Clutches
Clutches
Clutches

Drive Train
Drive Train
Drive Train
Drive Train
Drive Train
Drive Train
Drive Train
Drive Train
Drive Train
Drive Train
Drive Train
Drive Train
Drive Train

Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine

27.00
41.00
10.00

370.00
165.00
18.00
54.00
4.00
110.00
30.00
3.50
395.00
55.00
20.00
20.00
60.00
15.00
36.00
20.00

12.00
16.00
130.00
45.00
24.00
20.00
2.50
35.00
48.00
20.00
11.50
12.00
4.50

1,667.00
970.00
1,600.00
15.00
55.00
1.50
7.50
49.00
36.99



Hone Block & Polish Crank
Key Switch Box (Non_Genuine)
Rocker (Genuine)

Rocker (Non-Genuine)
Rocker Breather Kit
Rocker Breather filter
Rocker Cover Gasket
Rocker Stud with Nuts
Running in Qil

Spark Plug

Spark Plug Cap

Chain Guard

Starter Motor (Non Gen)
Starter Solenoid

Valve Springs

crank bolt

engine fan

piston rings

valve seals

Air Filter

rocker lock nut

Coil Pack (New Type)
stem seal

Crank Case Gasket

Full Gasket Set

Head Gasket (Shim)

Push rod guide plate
Engine Side plate

push rod (2nd Hand)

Coil Pack (Old Type)

Dyno Test Engine (Up to 1 Hour)
Dyno Test and Seal Engine

Dyno Time Per Hour (After 1st Hour)

Engine Base Plate
Engine Red Side cover

FUEL/BATTERY

Carburettor (Genuine)

carb insulator modified
Carburetor rubber gasket
Carburettor Gasket Set
Carburettor Bowl O Ring Gasket
Carb Jet (Genuine)
Carburettor Vaccum Insulator
Carb Return Spring

Toggle Switch

Battery (Gell Type Budget)

Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine
Engine

Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery

40.00
35.00
24.00
15.00
17.00
17.00
12.50
16.00
10.00
5.00
9.00
20.00
83.00
25.00
12.00
3.00
19.00
80.00
12.00
9.00
6.00
145.00
12.00
14.00
28.00
20.00
16.00
15.00
10.00
48.00
105.00
135.00
25.00
28.00
42.00

160.00
32.00
11.00
12.00
7.00
16.00
29.00
3.00
6.50
60.00



Fuel Filter

Fuel Non-Return Valve
Fuel Pipe (Per300mm)
Fuel Pump (Genuine)

Fuel Pump (Non-Genuine)
Fuel Tank

Starter Button

Throttle Cable

Throttle Cable Adjuster
Throttle Cable Connector
Battery (Standard)
Throttle Cable Rod
Vacuum fuel Pump (Honda)
Battery Box

Battery Cable (300mm)

HUBS & STEERING

Rear Drive Hub Solid (new)
Rear Hub (Free) N/S

Rose Joints with nut

Steering Collar/Retainer
Steering Column Plastic Mount
Steering Column Shaft
Steering Quick Release (Budget)
Steering Quick release (Delux)
Steering Wheel

Stub Axle N/S

Front Hub with Disc

Stub Axle O/S

Track Rod

Track Rod Nut Only

Wheel Nut

Wheel Spacer

Wheel Stud

quick release steering (Spline only)
Hub Cap (Metal)

King Pin Nut & Bolt

Plug-In

Plug-In Bearings

Plug-In complete with Bearings
Plug-in bolt

Q/R Steering Budget

LICENCE

Senior Licence Renewal

Senior Licence (New)

Junior Licence (Early bird renewal)

Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery
Fuel/Battery

Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering
Hubs & Steering

Licence
Licence
Licence

7.00
12.00
5.00
49.00
35.00
70.00
11.00
15.00
4.00
5.00
50.00
1.50
48.00
32.00
5.00

55.00
18.00
15.00
8.00
15.00
32.00
32.00
60.00
50.00
49.00
30.00
49.00
16.00
2.00
3.50
7.00
4.00
22.00
2.00
2.50
32.00
4.00
50.00
2.50
35.00

95.00
100.00
80.00



Junior Licence (New)
Junior licence renewal
Senior Licence (Early Renewal)

MISCELLANEOUS

cash sale parts

Hub cap wheel nut kit
WD 40 Spray

Test Day Deposit
Baseball Cap
Transponder bracket
Chassis Tags
Transponder Hire

Carb Cleaner

Hire Kart Deposit
voucher

Raceciever Battery
2025 Track Championship Sponsorship.
Advertising/Sponsorship

NEW KART

Sprint Wing Upgrade

New Kart Un painted Refurb engine no seat or belts
New Bare Chassis No panels

New Chassis & cage with Panels

New Flat Chassis

New Kart Painted New engine no seat or belts

New Kart Painted Refurb engine no seat or belts
New Kart Un Painted New engine no seat or belts

POSTAGE

Postage (Large Parcel)
Postage Letter

Licence Postage

Postage (Small Parcel)
Postage (Medium Parcel)
Postage (Engine)

SAFETY

R clip

3" American Hook Seat Belts
Head Phones

Balaclava

Blinkers (Head Restraint)
Head Phones

Medical Arm band

Mirror (Concave)*

Licence
Licence
Licence

Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous

New Kart

New Karts
New Karts
New Karts
New Karts
New Karts
New Karts
New Karts

Postage
Postage
Postage
Postage
Postage
Postage

Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety

90.00
90.00
85.00

0.00

30.00
10.00
10.00
12.50
12.00
4.00

12.00
10.00
50.00
50.00
1.00

50.00
80.00

180.00

4,600.00
2,460.00
2,550.00
1,000.00
5,400.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

20.00
3.50
5.00
8.00
15.00
37.00

1.20
110.00
5.00
20.00
40.00
5.00
12.00
45.00



Mirror (Standard)*
Raceiver hire
Roof Catch

Front Innertube

WHEELS & TYRES

Rear Wheel & Tyre O/S Hole in 1

Rear Wheel & Tyre O/S Shale (Tubeless)
Rear Wheel & Tyre O/S Shale (With Tube)
Rear Wheel rim only

Tubeless Valve

Front Tyre

Front Wheel & Tyre Complete

Front Wheel Rim only

Rear Innertube

Rear Shale Tyre O/S

Rear Tyre Duro N/S

Rear Tyre Only Hole in 1 O/S

Rear Wheel & Tyre N/S (Duro)

Safety
Safety
Safety
Wheels & Tyres

Wheels & Tyres
Wheels & Tyres
Wheels & Tyres
Wheels & Tyres
Wheels & Tyres
Wheels & Tyres
Wheels & Tyres
Wheels & Tyres
Wheels & Tyres
Wheels & Tyres
Wheels & Tyres
Wheels & Tyres
Wheels & Tyres

31.00
12.00
18.00
12.00

79.00
88.00
98.00
42.00
2.50
41.00
64.00
32.00
15.00
43.00
95.00
43.00
130.00



